
BONITA LANDING COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

FISCAL YEAR 2016/2017 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 Date Time Potential Discussion Focus 

    

1 Monday, October 17, 2016 1:30 PM Regular Meeting 

    

2 Monday, November 14, 2016* 1:30 PM Regular Meeting 

    

3 Monday, December 19, 2016 1:30 PM Regular Meeting 

    

4 Monday, January 9, 2017** 1:30 PM Regular Meeting 

    

5 Monday, February 13, 2017*** 1:30 PM Regular Meeting 

    

6 Monday, March 20, 2017 1:30 PM Regular Meeting 

    

7 Monday, April 17, 2017 1:30 PM Regular Meeting 

    

8 Monday, May 15, 2017 1:30 PM Approve Fiscal Year 2017/2018 Proposed Budget 

    

9 Monday, June 19, 2017 1:30 PM Regular Meeting 

    

10 Monday, July 17, 2017 1:30 PM Regular Meeting 

    

11 Monday, August 21, 2017 1:30 PM Adopt Fiscal 2017/2018 Final Budget 
    

12 Monday, September 18, 2017 1:30 PM Regular Meeting 

    

Meeting Location: Lennar Homes, 10481 Six Mile Cypress Parkway, Fort Myers, Florida 33966 

NOTES: 

* November 14 meeting is scheduled one week earlier to accommodate Thanksgiving holiday. 

** January 9 meeting is scheduled one week earlier to accommodate Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday. 

***February 22 meeting is are scheduled one week earlier to accommodate President’s Day. 


